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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

EMS Management and 
Consultants Mary Dorsett 

 
Ph: 919-672-8897 mary.dorsett@emsbilling.com Y N N/A 

Trinity EMS Consulting 
Services 

Brandie 
Kennedy 

 
Ph: 796-594-6450 brandie@temsconsultants.com Y N 20-500540-RFP 

TEMS Billing & 
Consulting Kevin Cissner 

 
Ph: 770-733-5746 Kevin@trinityemsga.com Y N 20-500540-RFP 

Willow Construction Alan Gravel 
 

Ph: 404-535-4342 Agravel@wilocon.com Y N N/A 

Professional Practice 
Support, Inc. Holly Hirneisen 

 
Ph: 770-297-0440 hollh@ppsmedbill.com N N 20-500540-RFP 

Diversified Companies, 
LLC John Dawson 

 
Ph: 423-394-8073 jdawson@divcodata.com Y N 20-101209-ITB 
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In-
Person 

LSBE 
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Level One Dennis Hopton 
 

Ph: 610-229-9291 dennis.hopton@GoLevelOne.com N N 20-101209-ITB 

Pearlex Enterprises, 
LLC Exdonovan Peak 

 
Ph: 347-512-7325 exd.peak@gmail.com N N N/A 

Nova Todd Tamasy 
 

Ph: 770-425-0777 TTamasy@usanova.com N N 19-500523-RFP 

Aflac Anthony 
Showes 

 
Ph: 313-753-0900 Aonthony_Showes@usaflac.com Y N N/A 

Safeguard Printing Ava Sims 
 

Ph: 770.752.4612 
x102 

Ava@Safeguardmi.com N Y 20-500540-RFP 

TEMS Billing & 
Consulting Brian Haney 

 
Ph: 770-361-6363 brian@temsconsultants.com Y N 20-500540-RFP 
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Smart Building Systems, 
Inc. 

Chantell 
Sanders 

 
Ph: 404-474-1628 

x102 
chantell.sanders@smartbldgs.com N Y 19-500523-RFP 

Interprint Sydni Durity 
 

Ph: 770-987-7400 sydnidurity123@gmail.com N N N/A 

Insight Billing 
Corporation Vicki Pylant 

 
Ph: 318-841-0202 Vicki.pylant@insightbillingcorp.com N N 20-500540-RFP 

Beyond Billing Services, 
LLC 

Debi Coleman-
Jenkins 

 
Ph: 678-935-8981 beyondbillingservicesllc@gmail.com N N 20-500540-RFP 

Safebuilt Ringo 
McCollum 

 
Ph: 470-557-1320 rmccollum@safebuilt.com Y N 19-500523-RFP 

EMS Management & 
Consultants, Inc. Hannah Jamie 

 
Ph: 336-397-3980 Hannah.Jamie@emsbilling.com N N 20-500540-RFP 
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EMS Management & 
Consultants, Inc. Greg Carnes 

 
Ph: 336-397-3975 Greg.Carnes@emsbilling.com N N 20-500540-RFP 

EMS Consultants Joseph Cardin 
 

Ph: 770-856-2605 jcardin@emscltd.com N N 20-500540-RFP 

Bridgewater and 
Associates 

Rachel Sanders 
Brown 

 
Ph: 678-557-0450 Rachel.Brown@bridgefarmer.com Y N 19-500523-RFP 

ImageTrend, Inc. Kelly Grove 
 

Ph: 952-469-1589 proposals@imagetrend.com N N 20-500540-RFP 

CBA Consulting Candace 
Williams 

 
 

Ph: 678-672-9591 cbaconsultingstaff@gmail.com Y Y 

19-500523-RFP 
20-500540-RFP 
20-101209-ITB 
19-101200-ITB 
20-101229-ITB 
19-101194-ITB 

Corporate 
Environmental Risk 

Management (CERM) 
Bianca Frails 

 
Ph: 678-999-0173 bfrails@cerm.com Y Y 19-500523-RFP 
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Cathedral Corporation Tara Goldsmith 
 

Ph: 407-351-0232                   
x131 

tgoldsmith@cathedralcorporation.com N N 20-101209-ITB 

Ambulance Medical 
Billing (AMB) Jennifer Gaines 

 
Ph: 270-559-4505 jgaines@marsbilling.com Y N 20-500540-RFP 

Quick Med Claims Grant Samuel 
Patterson 

 
Ph: 412-710-2057 gpatterson@quickmedclaims.com N N 20-500540-RFP 

R.B. Communications, 
Inc. 

Deborah 
Mitchell 

 
Ph: 404-241-2034 deborah@rbcomm.net N Y N/A 

F.M. Shelton, Inc. Cynthia 
Kendrick 

 
Ph: 404-755-9448 cynthia@fmshelton.com N Y 19-101200-ITB 

The Collaborative Ed Shoucair 
 

Ph:  617-416-4393 es@thecollaborative.com N N 19-500523-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

 
 
19-500523-RFP 
20-500540-RFP 
20-101209-ITB 
19-101200-ITB 
20-101229-ITB 
19-101194-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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